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Registreeritud Voistlejad (Moisakiila Vorr 2016 )

Nimi

Mati Motus
Tenno Alamaa
Andres Poldver
Kersti Kaljuveer
Ilmar Kuusk
Timo Reinvald
Joosep Kink
Janek Voobus
Janek Molotov
Janek Filippov
Hannes Blehner
Erkko Noormaa
Janno Tiido
Risto Kraav
[Imar Tamme
Kaido Ristmigi
Gennadi Kink
Andrus Sipelgas
Kristjan Viljako
Andres Simson
Veiko Niit
Allar Asper
Timo Aare
Sander Jaguson
Rops Raiesmaa
Aimar Parm
Rait Koort
Aramis Koort
Marko Saarepera
Mart Verevmagi
Rauno Tdevélja
Kerle Joedar
Rein Pirt

Nr

22
15
27
5
16
45
89
70
20
44
64
61
53
33
12
88
86

84
75
28
8
58
32
49
21
39
93
37
99
17
100
72

Klass

sport
sport
retro
retro/naised
retro
retro
hiinakas
hiinakas
retro
retro
sport
retro
retro
hiinakas
sport
retro
retro
sport
hiinakas
sport
retro
retro
retro
retro
retro
retro
hiinakas
hiinakas
retro
retro
retro
retro /naised
retro

Asukoht

Turi

KV Siiru team
Levala

Rakvere
Moisakiila
Moaisakiila

Kose

Kiikla

Kivioli
Soonurme MC
Tiiri
Viru-Nigula MK
Tapa Vorrimees
Moe

Paide

Rakvere

Vao Kiila
Vantaa(Soome)

Kose

KV Séairu Team
Paide

Paide
Vinnipunn

Rakvere

Parnu

Levala MK
MTU Vorr 39
MTU Varr 39
Saarukandi MK
Lelle Vorrerid
MTU Hulja AMK
Vaimastvere
Vaimastvere



